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1 NEW YEAR’S DAY EXPRESS YOURSELF

MUSIC AT NOON

NATIONAL 
ICE CREAM DAY

MUSIC AT NOON

MUSIC AT NOON

INDEPENDENCE DAY
FAMILY DAY

CONCERT ON THE PATIO

CONCERT ON THE PATIO

CONCERT ON THE PATIO

UKELELE CONCERT
BOOK CLUB

WORLD 
CHOCOLATE DAY MUSIC AT NOON

MEMORIES 
IN THE MAKING

MEMORIES 
IN THE MAKING

MEMORIES 
IN THE MAKING

NIGHT ON THE TOWN

REDONDO BEACH

DESCANSO GARDENS CONCERT ON THE PATIO

HAPPY BIRTHDAY 
ROBERTA!

CELEBRATE CANADA

MEMORIES 
IN THE MAKING

RESIDENT 
BIRTHDAY PARTY

WELCOME TEA

HAPPY BIRTHDAY 
JEANNE!

TAP DANCE CLASS

MUSIC AT NOON

PAINTING CLASS

SAFE & STEADY

SAFE & STEADY
BOOK CLUB

MUSIC REMEMBERED

MEMORIES 
IN THE MAKING

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
4:30
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
A - Z / 3rd Fl
Kozy Kitchen / 3rd Fl
Arts & Crafts / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Canadian Dinner / 4th Fl
Evening at the Movies / TR

Canadian Independence Day

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Ring Toss / 3rd Fl
Scattergories / 3rd Fl
Penny-In / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
Ice Cream Social / 3rd Fl
Arts & Crafts / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

Church Rides / 1st Fl
News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl
Scattergories / 3rd Fl
Ball Toss / Garden Patio
Godiva Chocolate Tasting
Movie Classic / TR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
A - Z / 3rd Fl
Kozy Kitchen / 3rd Fl
Drum Circle / 3rd Fl AR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Ring Toss / 3rd Fl
Scattergories / 3rd Fl
Penny-In / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
Ice Cream Social / 3rd Fl
Bingo / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:30
10:00
10:30
11:00
11:15
11:30
to 1:00
1:30
3:00
9:00

Coffee Klatsch / CR
News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Flag Ceremony / Garden Patio
Patriotic Sing Along / Patio
Family Day Bar-B-Que
Open Seating - DR/GR/Patio
Family Fun & Games / Garden
Movie Matinee / TR
Rosebowl Fireworks 
           Apartments 809 & 813

NO HAPPY HOUR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
Nails-R-Us / GR
Nails-R-Us / 3rd Fl AR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Concert on the Patio

Du-O Play
Julie & David

present Memorable Classics
Pop to Jazz

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Exercise & Meditation / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Ring Toss / Garden Patio
Painting with Peter / GR
Travelogue / TR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl
Puzzlerama / 3rd Fl
Short Stories / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
Nails-R-Us / GR
Nails-R-Us / 3rd Fl AR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Concert on the Patio

Sherrill & Jerry present
Nelson Eddy

& Jeanette MacDonald

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Exercise & Meditation / 3rd Fl
A - Z / 3rd Fl
Ring Toss / Garden Patio
Painting with Peter / GR
Travelogue / TR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Poetry Readings / GR

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

Church Rides / 1st Fl
News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl
Scattergories / 3rd Fl
Tap Dance Class / GR
Sunny Social / Garden Patio
Movie Classic / TR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
A - Z / 3rd Fl
Kozy Kitchen / 3rd Fl
Drum Circle / 3rd Fl AR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Ring Toss / 3rd Fl
Scattergories / 3rd Fl
Penny-In / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
Ice Cream Social / 3rd Fl
Bingo / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl
Puzzlerama / 3rd Fl
Short Stories / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Nails-R-Us / GR
Nails-R-Us / 3rd Fl AR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Concert on the Patio
The Stu & Laurie Variety Show

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:30

3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Exercise & Meditation / 3rd Fl
A - Z / 3rd Fl
Resident Birthday Party / GR

entertainment by
Music Remembered
with Mike & Mandy

Travelogue / TR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl
Evening at the Movies / TR

9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

Church Rides / 1st Fl
News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl
Scattergories / 3rd Fl
Tap Dance Class / GR
Ice Cream Social / GR
Movie Classic / TR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
A - Z / 3rd Fl
Kozy Kitchen / 3rd Fl
Drum Circle / 3rd Fl AR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Ring Toss / 3rd Fl
Scattergories / 3rd Fl
Penny-In / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
Ice Cream Social / 3rd Fl
Bingo / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl
Puzzlerama / 3rd Fl
Short Stories / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Basketball / GR
Nails-R-Us / GR
Nails-R-Us / 3rd Fl AR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Concert on the Patio

pianist & soloist
Ross Jutsum

27
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Sit & Fit / 3rd Fl
A - Z / 3rd Fl
Ring Toss / Garden Patio
Welcome Tea / GR
Travelogue / TR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

28
9:00
10:00
10:30
11:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

Church Rides / 1st Fl
News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl
Scattergories / 3rd Fl
Ice Cream Social / GR
Movie Classic / TR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Music Remembered / TR

with Don Brand

29
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
A - Z / 3rd Fl
Kozy Kitchen / 3rd Fl
Drum Circle / 3rd Fl AR
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

July Moments in Time Calendar

30
10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Ring Toss / 3rd Fl
Scattergories / 3rd Fl
Penny-In / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

10:00
10:30
11:00
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

Bible Study / 7th Lobby
Tuesdays at 9:15 AM

Catholic Communion / TR
Thursdays, at 9:30 AM

Catholic Mass / TR
Thursday, June 13th - 9:30 AM

Jewish Life / Shabbat / TR
Fridays at 2 PM

Town Hall Meeting / TR
Wednesday, June 26th - 3 PM

MEETINGS
& RELIGIOUS PROGRAMS

10:00
10:30
11:00
11:30
1:00
2:00
3:00
4:00
7:15

News/Current Events / 3rd Fl
Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl
Meditation / 3rd Fl
Music at Noon / 1st Fl
Basketball / 3rd Fl
Ice Cream Social / 3rd Fl
Bingo / 3rd Fl
Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR
Evening at the Movies / TR

31

8:00
11:00
12:00

2:00
4:30

Breakfast
Refresh & Renew
Lunch
Refresh & Renew
Dinner

DAILY MEALS & 
REFRESHMENTS

1:00
1:30
4:00

Movie Matinee / 3rd Fl
Aroma & Massage Therapy / 3rd Fl
Daily Reflection / 3rd Fl

DAILY ACTIVITIES

LEGEND

1st Fl = First Floor
AR = Activity Room
DR = Dining Room
GR = Garden Room
TR = Theater


