**SUNDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY FRIDAY MONDAY SATURDAY THURSDAY** 



News/Current Events / 3rd Fl

Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl

Scattergories / 3rd Fl

Ice Cream Social / GR

Happy Hour / 4th FI DR

Music Remembered / TR

with Don Brand

Movie Classic / TR

3:00

4:00

7:15

10:30 Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl

Basketball / 3rd Fl

Kozy Kitchen / 3rd Fl

Drum Circle / 3rd FI AR

Happy Hour / 4th FI DR

Evening at the Movies / TR

11:00 | Meditation / 3rd Fl

A - Z / 3rd Fl

1:00

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

7:15

10:30 | Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl

Ring Toss / 3rd Fl

Penny-ln / 3rd Fl

Scattergories / 3rd Fl

Happy Hour / 4th FI DR

Evening at the Movies / TR

11:00 | Meditation / 3rd Fl

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

7:15

10:30

1:00

2:00

3:00

4:00

## July Moments in Time Calendar



LEGEND	1	CELEBRATE CANADA	2		3	MUSIC AT NOON	4	INDEPENDENCE DAY FAMILY DAY	5	CONCERT ON THE PATIO	6	
1st FI = First Floor AR = Activity Room DR = Dining Room GR = Garden Room TR = Theater	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 <b>4:30</b> 7:15	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Basketball / 3rd Fl A - Z / 3rd Fl Kozy Kitchen / 3rd Fl Arts & Crafts / 3rd Fl Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Canadian Dinner / 4th Fl Evening at the Movies / TR Canadian Independence Day	10:30	News/Current Events / 3rd FI Steel Feathers / 3rd FI Meditation / 3rd FI Ring Toss / 3rd FI Scattergories / 3rd FI Penny-In / 3rd FI Happy Hour / 4th FI DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:00 10:30 11:00 <b>11:30</b> 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 7:15	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Music at Noon / 1st Fl Basketball / 3rd Fl Ice Cream Social / 3rd Fl Arts & Crafts / 3rd Fl Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR	9:30 10:00 10:30 11:05 11:15 11:30 to 1:00 1:30 3:00 9:00	Coffee Klatsch / CR News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Flag Ceremony / Garden Patio Patriotic Sing Along / Patio Family Day Bar-B-Que Open Seating - DR/GR/Patio Family Fun & Games / Garden Movie Matinee / TR Rosebowl Fireworks Apartments 809 & 813 NO HAPPY HOUR	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 <b>7:15</b>	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Basketball / 3rd Fl Nails-R-Us / GR Nails-R-Us / 3rd Fl AR Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Concert on the Patio Du-O Play Julie & David present Memorable Classics Pop to Jazz	10:30 11:00	News/Current Events / 3rd F Exercise & Meditation / 3rd F Meditation / 3rd Fl Ring Toss / Garden Patio Painting with Peter / GR Travelogue / TR Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR
WORLD CHOCOLATE DAY	8		9		10	MUSIC AT NOON	11		12	CONCERT ON THE PATIO	13	
2:00 Church Rides / 1st Fl 10:00 News/Current Events / 3rd Fl 10:30 Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl 11:00 Scattergories / 3rd Fl 10:00 Ball Toss / Garden Patio 10:00 Godiva Chocolate Tasting 10:00 Movie Classic / TR 10:00 Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR 10:00 Evening at the Movies / TR	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 7:15	Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl	10:30	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Ring Toss / 3rd Fl Scattergories / 3rd Fl Penny-In / 3rd Fl Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:00 10:30 11:00 <b>11:30</b> 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 7:15	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Music at Noon / 1st Fl Basketball / 3rd Fl Ice Cream Social / 3rd Fl Bingo / 3rd Fl Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:30	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl Puzzlerama / 3rd Fl Short Stories / 3rd Fl Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 <b>7:15</b>	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Basketball / 3rd Fl Nails-R-Us / GR Nails-R-Us / 3rd Fl AR Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Concert on the Patio Sherrill & Jerry present Nelson Eddy & Jeanette MacDonald	10:30 11:00	
14 TAP DANCE CLASS	15		16		17	MUSIC AT NOON	18		19	CONCERT ON THE PATIO	20	RESIDENT BIRTHDAY PARTY
2:00 Church Rides / 1st Fl L0:00 News/Current Events / 3rd Fl L0:30 Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl L1:00 Scattergories / 3rd Fl L:00 Tap Dance Class / GR 2:00 Sunny Social / Garden Patio B:00 Movie Classic / TR Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 7:15	News/Current Events / 3rd FI Steel Feathers / 3rd FI Meditation / 3rd FI Basketball / 3rd FI A - Z / 3rd FI Kozy Kitchen / 3rd FI Drum Circle / 3rd FI AR Happy Hour / 4th FI DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:30	News/Current Events / 3rd FI Steel Feathers / 3rd FI Meditation / 3rd FI Ring Toss / 3rd FI Scattergories / 3rd FI Penny-In / 3rd FI Happy Hour / 4th FI DR Evening at the Movies / TR		News/Current Events / 3rd FI Steel Feathers / 3rd FI Meditation / 3rd FI Music at Noon / 1st FI Basketball / 3rd FI Ice Cream Social / 3rd FI Bingo / 3rd FI Happy Hour / 4th FI DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:30	News/Current Events / 3rd FI Steel Feathers / 3rd FI Meditation / 3rd FI Balloon Tennis / 3rd FI Puzzlerama / 3rd FI Short Stories / 3rd FI Happy Hour / 4th FI DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:30	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Nails-R-Us / GR Nails-R-Us / 3rd Fl AR Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Concert on the Patio The Stu & Laurie Variety Show	10:30 11:00 <b>1:30</b>	
NATIONAL ICE CREAM DAY	22		23		24	MUSIC AT NOON	25		26	CONCERT ON THE PATIO	27	WELCOME TEA
2:00 Church Rides / 1st Fl L0:00 News/Current Events / 3rd Fl L0:30 Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl L1:00 Scattergories / 3rd Fl Tap Dance Class / GR L:00 Ice Cream Social / GR Movie Classic / TR Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 7:15		10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Ring Toss / 3rd Fl Scattergories / 3rd Fl Penny-In / 3rd Fl Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR	11:00	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Music at Noon / 1st Fl Basketball / 3rd Fl Ice Cream Social / 3rd Fl Bingo / 3rd Fl Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl Meditation / 3rd Fl Balloon Tennis / 3rd Fl Puzzlerama / 3rd Fl Short Stories / 3rd Fl Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR	10:00 10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00 <b>7:15</b>	News/Current Events / 3rd FI Steel Feathers / 3rd FI Meditation / 3rd FI Basketball / GR Nails-R-Us / GR Nails-R-Us / 3rd FI AR Happy Hour / 4th FI DR Concert on the Patio pianist & soloist Ross Jutsum	10:30 11:00 1:00 2:00 3:00 4:00	News/Current Events / 3rd F Sit & Fit / 3rd Fl A - Z / 3rd Fl Ring Toss / Garden Patio Welcome Tea / GR Travelogue / TR Happy Hour / 4th Fl DR Evening at the Movies / TR
28 MUSIC REMEMBERED	29		30		31	MUSIC AT NOON		& DFI		ETINGS JS PROGRAMS		
0:00 Church Rides / 1st Fl 0:00 News/Current Events / 3rd Fl		News/Current Events / 3rd Fl		News/Current Events / 3rd Fl	10:00	News/Current Events / 3rd Fl		$\Lambda \Pi \vee M = \Lambda \Pi \subset \Omega$ .		d., / 746 Labb	ΔΙΙΥΔ	CTIVITIES

Steel Feathers / 3rd Fl

Ice Cream Social / 3rd Fl

Happy Hour / 4th FI DR

Evening at the Movies / TR

11:00 Meditation / 3rd Fl

11:30 Music at Noon / 1st Fl

Bingo / 3rd Fl

Basketball / 3rd Fl

**REFRESHMENTS** 

8:00 Breakfast 11:00 Refresh & Renew 12:00 Lunch 2:00 Refresh & Renew

4:30 Dinner

Bible Study / 7th Lobby Tuesdays at 9:15 AM Catholic Communion / TR Thursdays, at 9:30 AM Catholic Mass / TR Thursday, June 13th - 9:30 AM Jewish Life / Shabbat / TR Fridays at 2 PM Town Hall Meeting / TR Wednesday, June 26th - 3 PM

## **DAILY ACTIVITIES**

1:00 Movie Matinee / 3rd Fl 1:30 Aroma & Massage Therapy / 3rd Fl 4:00 Daily Reflection / 3rd Fl